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Cross Country at Dundee - 10/8/2019

10/8/2019

Rankings

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Dundee-Bradf vs Penn Yan 5000 Run
  1 Tette, James                 Penn Yan                 18:39
  2 Wheeler, Anthony             Penn Yan                 21:07
  5 Leonard, Alexander           Dundee-Bradford          22:50
 11 Madorsky, David              Penn Yan                 23:22
 16 Dunham, Bryten               Dundee-Bradford          27:14
 17 Fisher, Braedyn              Dundee-Bradford          28:56
 18 Cummings, Brevin             Penn Yan                 29:31
Dundee-Bradf vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
  4 Pagorek, Jarrett             Red Jacket               22:37    1
  5 Leonard, Alexander           Dundee-Bradford          22:50
  6 Cottrell, Jesse              Red Jacket               22:55    2
  7 Vienna, Mason                Red Jacket               22:59    3
  8 Schaertl, Ethan              Red Jacket               23:03    4
 10 Smith-Fee, Aldric            Red Jacket               23:19    5
 13 Amos, Kayden                 Red Jacket               24:44    6
 16 Dunham, Bryten               Dundee-Bradford          27:14
 17 Fisher, Braedyn              Dundee-Bradford          28:56
 19 Lawton, Parker               Red Jacket               30:37    7
 21 Brown, Noah                  Red Jacket               31:35
 22 Phillips, Bailey             Red Jacket               32:10
Dundee-Bradf vs Waterloo 5000 Run
  3 Swartley, Kaleb              Waterloo                 21:53    1
  5 Leonard, Alexander           Dundee-Bradford          22:50
  9 Clough, James                Waterloo                 23:16    2
 12 Barber, Noah                 Waterloo                 23:34    3
 14 Andrews, Connor              Waterloo                 27:06    4
 15 Clough, Ethan                Waterloo                 27:13    5
 16 Dunham, Bryten               Dundee-Bradford          27:14
 17 Fisher, Braedyn              Dundee-Bradford          28:56
 20 Rey, Gabe                    Waterloo                 31:06    6
Penn Yan vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
  1 Tette, James                 Penn Yan                 18:39
  2 Wheeler, Anthony             Penn Yan                 21:07
  4 Pagorek, Jarrett             Red Jacket               22:37    1
  6 Cottrell, Jesse              Red Jacket               22:55    2
  7 Vienna, Mason                Red Jacket               22:59    3
  8 Schaertl, Ethan              Red Jacket               23:03    4
 10 Smith-Fee, Aldric            Red Jacket               23:19    5
 11 Madorsky, David              Penn Yan                 23:22
 13 Amos, Kayden                 Red Jacket               24:44    6
 18 Cummings, Brevin             Penn Yan                 29:31
 19 Lawton, Parker               Red Jacket               30:37    7
 21 Brown, Noah                  Red Jacket               31:35
 22 Phillips, Bailey             Red Jacket               32:10
Penn Yan vs Waterloo 5000 Run
  1 Tette, James                 Penn Yan                 18:39
  2 Wheeler, Anthony             Penn Yan                 21:07
  3 Swartley, Kaleb              Waterloo                 21:53    1
  9 Clough, James                Waterloo                 23:16    2
 11 Madorsky, David              Penn Yan                 23:22
 12 Barber, Noah                 Waterloo                 23:34    3
 14 Andrews, Connor              Waterloo                 27:06    4
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 15 Clough, Ethan                Waterloo                 27:13    5
 18 Cummings, Brevin             Penn Yan                 29:31
 20 Rey, Gabe                    Waterloo                 31:06    6
Red Jacket vs Waterloo 5000 Run
  3 Swartley, Kaleb              Waterloo                 21:53    1
  4 Pagorek, Jarrett             Red Jacket               22:37    2
  6 Cottrell, Jesse              Red Jacket               22:55    3
  7 Vienna, Mason                Red Jacket               22:59    4
  8 Schaertl, Ethan              Red Jacket               23:03    5
  9 Clough, James                Waterloo                 23:16    6
 10 Smith-Fee, Aldric            Red Jacket               23:19    7
 12 Barber, Noah                 Waterloo                 23:34    8
 13 Amos, Kayden                 Red Jacket               24:44    9
 14 Andrews, Connor              Waterloo                 27:06   10
 15 Clough, Ethan                Waterloo                 27:13   11
 19 Lawton, Parker               Red Jacket               30:37   12
 20 Rey, Gabe                    Waterloo                 31:06   13
 21 Brown, Noah                  Red Jacket               31:35
 22 Phillips, Bailey             Red Jacket               32:10

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Dundee-Bradf vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
   1 Red Jacket                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:54:53.00
         Average:    22:58.60
Dundee-Bradf vs Waterloo 5000 Run
   1 Waterloo                     15    1    2    3    4    5    6
      Total Time:  2:03:02.00
         Average:    24:36.40
Penn Yan vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
   1 Red Jacket                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:54:53.00
         Average:    22:58.60
Penn Yan vs Waterloo 5000 Run
   1 Waterloo                     15    1    2    3    4    5    6
      Total Time:  2:03:02.00
         Average:    24:36.40
Red Jacket vs Waterloo 5000 Run
   1 Red Jacket                   21    2    3    4    5    7    9   12
      Total Time:  1:54:53.00
         Average:    22:58.60
   2 Waterloo                     36    1    6    8   10   11   13
      Total Time:  2:03:02.00
         Average:    24:36.40


